Race Date

April 09, 2022

Overall
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Name City
Kade Vogler
Matt Bartsch
Brian Neltner
Brandon Clay
Shelly Hammons
Eric Pascual
Zach Corley
Eric Anderson
Shawn Smith
Jill Yeager
Ray Kaetzel
Caleb Sherry
Josh Payne
Adam Meyer
jon stogner
Cindy Labhart
Ashley Williams
Nate Brannin
Ryan Haas
Ashley Gamblin
Kasey Wagner
Karen LaMar
Hunter Cavender
Jesus Pedro
Janna Cavender
Emily Neuhoff
Mike Lawrence
Tiffany Lundtvedt
Simon Rojas
Dan Stilger
Katelyn Gehlhausen
Andrea Hadley
Sonny Shelton
Brett Palmer
Ben Marsh
Mary Cates
Talon Price
Laila Schu
David Fritts
Annette Southwick
Zersha Fischer
Derek Shelton
Eric Kehl
Gwen Lawrence
Dakota Basham
Darrell Barker
Darrell Heineman

On Target Race Timing On Target Race Timing

Tell City Half Marathon / 5k 2022

Overall Finish List

Half Marathon

Bib No Age Gend

194 34 M
13 39 M
125 28 M
32 30 M
60 41 F
132 45 M
35 28 M
7 38 M
174 52 M
211 39 F
82 53 M
169 26 M
134 36 M
117 44 M
181 32 M
91 46 F
204 37 F
22 49 M
57 53 M
49 41 F
197 39 F
94 36 F
31 26 M
135 35 M
30 583 F
126 36 F
101 65 M
104 49 F
213 30 M
180 48 M
50 32 F
58 34 F
167 14 M
130 53 M
109 35 M
28 43 F
142 39 M
161 36 F
48 66 M
178 59 F
46 48 F
168 45 M
214 51 M
100 65 F
14 28 M
12 57 M
66 74 M
1

Time
1:21:11.4
1:24:45.2
1:37:29.5
1:37:38.7
1:37:56.0
1:39:03.5
1:40:23.2
1:43:49.6
1:44:36.6
1:45:19.5
1:45:41.1
1:46:36.0
1:48:03.4
1:48:48.5
1:50:05.8
1:52:26.5
1:52:31.6
1:53:21.6
1:53:30.0
1:53:53.7
1:54:09.2
1:54:34.9
1:55:32.9
1:55:40.4
1:56:25.9
1:58:05.4
1:59:43.9
1:59:52.3
1:59:55.8
2:00:42.3
2:01:58.8
2:02:35.6
2:04:12.9
2:07:48.7
2:08:18.2
2:08:55.8
2:09:00.4
2:09:12.4
2:09:28.8
2:09:38.8
2:12:04.7
2:12:17.6
2:12:24.9
2:13:31.7
2:14:30.2
2:15:06.9
2:16:00.2

04/09/2022 01:38:56

Pace
6:12/M
6:28/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:29/M
7:34/M
7:40/M
7:56/M
7:59/M
8:02/M
8:04/M
8:08/M
8:15/M
8:18/M
8:24/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:45/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:53/M
9:01/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:13/M
9:19/M
9:22/M
9:29/M
9:45/M
9:48/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:12/M
10:16/M
10:19/M
10:23/M



Tell City Half Marathon / 5k 2022

Race Date
April 09, 2022 Overall Finish List
Half Marathon
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend Time Pace
48  Errol Wright 210 46 M 2:17:26.6 10:30/M
49 Whitney DuPont 42 34 F 2:18:09.9 10:33/M
50 Alyssa Shelton 166 16 F 2:19:47.4 10:40/M
51 Sonia Moore 120 50 F 2:20:13.5 10:42/M
52 Dave Heng 68 68 M 2:20:32.6 10:44/M
53 Jorge Quiroz 74 60 F 2:20:33.7 10:44/M
54 Benjamin Boyer 21 69 M 2:21:10.5 10:47/M
55 Kyle Page 129 38 M 2:22:13.9 10:51/M
56 Jonathan Rusert 150 29 M 2:24:44.7 11:03/M
57 Nathan Rusert 149 61 M 2:24:44.8 11:03/M
58 Julie Kohnert 89 62 F 2:27:21.3 11:15/M
59 James Ward 201 56 M 2:29:10.5 11:23/M
60 Jared Taylor 185 28 M 2:33:53.8 11:45/M
61 Beverly Tempel 186 59 F 2:34:39.0 11:48/M
62 Chip Mclintyre 115 60 M 2:36:01.6 11:55/M
63 Frank Davisson 39 67 M 2:36:45.0 11:58/M
64 Beth Katz 83 66 F 2:38:35.6 12:06/M
65 Steve Freeman 47 40 M 2:42:16.8 12:23/M
66 Morgan Bube 24 33 F 2:42:17.2 12:23/M
67 Nick Gentry 51 33 M 2:44:35.6 12:34/M
68 Nick Kern 84 40 M 2:48:06.6 12:50/M
69 Vicki Harding Queck 61 47 F 2:49:25.5 12:56/M
70 Earlene Preher 216 64 F 2:50:39.0 13:02/M
71 Jennifer Conover 34 32 F 2:51:43.3 13:07/M
72 Verna Jones 81 43 F 2:55:56.3 13:26/M
73 Bob Sprinkle 179 65 M 2:55:56.4 13:26/M
74 Todd Shupperd 170 57 M 2:57:35.9 13:33/M
75 Vicky Scott 162 51 F 3:03:48.1 14:02/M
76 Patrick Scott 163 51 M 3:03:49.5 14:02/M
77 Debbie Reed 218 58 F 3:05:07.7 14:08/M
78 Velda Varner 191 66 F 3:05:07.8 14:08/M
79 Tony Hollinden 72 65 M 3:05:09.9 14:08/M
80 Melinda Hummel 77 37 F 3:08:21.8 14:23/M
81 Ryan Dilger 40 26 M 3:13:21.7 14:46/M
82 Kaila Dilger 41 27 F 3:13:22.2 14:46/M
83 Dwayne Adkins 2 63 M 3:18:57.7 15:11/M
84 Paul Hummel 76 72 M 3:43:01.5 17:01/M
85 Choctaw B. Badgett DMD 11 71 M 4:15:02.3 19:28/M
86 Deborah ONan 127 70 F 4:15:03.9 19:28/M
87 Christine Allen 6 45 F 4:45:42.3 21:49/M
88 Barbara Conner 33 59 F 4:45:43.1 21:49/M

On Target Race Timing On Target Race Timing 2 04/09/2022 01:38:56



